
Elite

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-44.  S-44.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Hoopers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.  S-52.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.  S-44.

Start TIme:    05:04 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    05:04 PM

 Distance:     

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 1

Breed 

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 0.0040.77 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Data Base Name:
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Open

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-44.  S-44.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Hoopers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.  S-52.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.  S-44.

Start TIme:    05:19 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    05:21 PM

 Distance:     

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant SVet08 04-03120

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 0.0038.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Open P Open P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 0.0034.77 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer SStd12 06-02312

Aja Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha SStd12 01-22193

Open P Open P16 16

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey SStd16 03-07991

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 0.0036.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 56.6460.64 16.64 40 -/2Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer SStd16 05-05192

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 0.0032.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10340

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 25.7745.77 5.77 20 -/1Std20+ 05-01565

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.8  S-40.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.  S-34.

 SCT Medium:  P-37.4  S-37.4

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Hoopers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-44.2  S-44.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.8  S-40.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.4  S-37.4

Start TIme:    05:28 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    05:37 PM

 Distance:     

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 46

Breed 

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack SStd04 08-08358

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 0.0030.82 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 06-11163

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 0.0031.43 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std04 04-10072

Novice S Novice S08 08

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton EStd08 07-10370

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd08 04-01251

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 0.0029.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-10369

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 0.0030.07 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 06-05163

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich 0.0033.77 0.00 0 Q-10/3Vet08 01-24097

Rudy All American Wendy Fogarty 0.0039.28 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std08 09-01041

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman 0.0031.76 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 0.0037.13 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-07023

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 5.4146.21 5.41 0 -/3Std12 06-01188

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 29.7353.93 9.73 20 -/4Vet12 07-01266

Novice S Novice S12 12

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey SStd12 08-01444

Beckham Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha SStd12 08-02313

Roxie Jack Russell TerrierWendy Taylor SStd12 07-10377

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 0.0031.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-11248

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 0.0041.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet12 07-02810

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 1.5642.36 1.56 0 -/3Std12 03-04128

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 20.0030.44 0.00 20 -/4Std12 01-22652

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 45.2146.01 5.21 40 -/5Std12 06-01339

Novice P Novice P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis SStd16 03-07851

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 0.0023.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07046

Yogi All American Michelle Young 0.0026.72 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-11205
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.8  S-40.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.  S-34.

 SCT Medium:  P-37.4  S-37.4

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Hoopers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-44.2  S-44.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.8  S-40.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.4  S-37.4

Start TIme:    05:28 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    05:37 PM

 Distance:     

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 46

Breed 

Novice

Place

Bonus

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 20.4937.89 0.49 20 -/3Std16 01-23947

Novice S Novice S16 16

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Hannah Rottweiler Wendy Taylor SStd16 08-10195

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 0.0022.05 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 0.0024.59 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-06334

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 0.0028.78 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-09189

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 10.2447.64 10.24 0 -/4Std16 04-02517

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 20.0028.99 0.00 20 -/5Std16 02-06484

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 25.3642.76 5.36 20 -/6Std16 04-11746

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 40.5037.90 0.50 40 -/7Std16 04-11747

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson SStd20+ 06-07167

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick SStd20+ 08-06107

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson SStd20+ 04-06020

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey SStd20+ 08-01222

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy SStd20+ 08-06127

Voss Weimaraner Emily Wills SStd20+ 09-01064

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 0.0020.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 3D156

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 0.0024.47 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-09742

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 0.0025.29 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01566

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 0.0027.49 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 06-11002

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 0.0027.50 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 05-07042
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-42.35  S-42.35

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.29  S-35.29

 SCT Medium:  P-38.82  S-38.82

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.88  S-45.88

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-42.35  S-42.35

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.82  S-38.82

Start TIme:    08:48 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    08:51 AM

 Distance:     150.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 17

Breed 

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd08 04-01251

Winston All American Donna Argenio 3.421.4743.82 1.47 0 -/1Std08 1B646

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01250

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.380.0027.88 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 3.391.8844.23 1.88 0 -/2Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite S12 12

Aja Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.250.0028.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22193

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer 3.790.0039.63 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-02312

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.030.0029.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey 3.405.2444.06 5.24 0 -/2Std16 03-07991

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 2.9022.8351.65 12.83 10 -/3Std16 01-23947

Elite S Elite S16 16

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer 3.940.0038.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-05192

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.800.6439.46 0.64 0 -/2Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer EStd20+ 3D156

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother EStd20+ 06-11156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson 4.1111.2336.52 1.23 10 -/1Std20+ 06-07167
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-44.  S-44.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.  S-52.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.  S-44.

Start TIme:    08:54 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    08:56 AM

 Distance:     150.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 9

Breed 

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant 3.5820.0041.93 0.00 20 -/1Vet08 04-03120

Open S Open S12 12

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.4110.0044.01 0.00 10 -/1Std12 03-04128

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 2.8019.6453.64 9.64 10 -/1Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.480.0033.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 3.860.0038.84 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-07014

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.3630.6744.67 0.67 30 -/3Std16 02-06484

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 4.830.0031.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-07042

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 4.120.0036.40 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-11002

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 2.8223.1053.10 13.10 10 -/3Std20+ 04-03799
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.38  S-55.38

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.15  S-46.15

 SCT Medium:  P-50.77  S-50.77

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-60.  S-60.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.38  S-55.38

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.77  S-50.77

Start TIme:    09:02 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    09:38 AM

 Distance:     150.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 54

Breed 

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley EStd04 08-06362

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich EVet04 05-10521

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.990.0037.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 06-11163

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack 2.830.0052.92 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std04 08-08358

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.3418.6063.98 8.60 10 -/3Std04 04-10072

Brinkley West Highland White TerLisa Erdley 2.6421.4356.81 1.43 20 -/4Std04 08-06363

Junior All American Donna Argenio 1.6843.7889.16 33.78 10 -/5Std04 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic EStd08 07-11320

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton EStd08 07-10370

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.840.0052.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05163

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich 2.750.0054.51 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet08 01-24097

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.9010.0038.44 0.00 10 -/3Std08 06-05162

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 3.2830.0045.73 0.00 30 -/4Std08 07-10369

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 2.5942.4957.87 2.49 40 -/5Std08 06-08228

Rudy All American Wendy Fogarty 2.0278.9774.35 18.97 60 -/6Std08 09-01041

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman 3.870.0038.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.8610.0038.83 0.00 10 -/2Vet12 07-01266

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 2.7430.0054.77 0.00 30 -/3Std12 06-07023

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey EStd12 08-01444

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EStd12 07-06332

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic EStd12 06-01339

Beckham Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 08-02313

Rigby All American Maya Epstein 3.8210.0039.23 0.00 10 -/1Std12 08-06265

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 2.8020.0053.50 0.00 20 -/2Std12 07-11248
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.38  S-55.38

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.15  S-46.15

 SCT Medium:  P-50.77  S-50.77

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-60.  S-60.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.38  S-55.38

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.77  S-50.77

Start TIme:    09:02 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    09:38 AM

 Distance:     150.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 54

Breed 

Novice

Place

Bonus

Roxie Jack Russell TerrierWendy Taylor 1.9561.6176.99 21.61 40 -/3Std12 07-10377

Novice P Novice P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 3.5610.0042.15 0.00 10 -/1Std16 07-07046

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.8721.4552.22 1.45 20 -/2Std16 07-11205

Ransom Keeshond John Samuel 3.2230.0046.56 0.00 30 -/3Std16 08-01407

Novice S Novice S16 16

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz EStd16 04-03714

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd16 04-11018

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel EStd16 07-02356

Karla Bearded Collie Brenda Weyant EStd16 08-10141

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller EStd16 04-11747

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.140.0036.27 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-01279

Twitch All American Lisa Rufft 3.990.0037.61 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 08-11316

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.700.0040.52 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-07089

Tanner Golden Retriever Theresa Ruppenthal 3.5510.0042.29 0.00 10 -/4Std16 05-06427

Parker Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton 3.2210.0046.61 0.00 10 -/5Std16 06-12335

Jazz All American Lisa Rufft 2.7813.2754.04 3.27 10 -/6Std16 09-01194

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.2140.0046.66 0.00 40 -/7Std16 04-11746

Hannah Rottweiler Wendy Taylor 2.0542.4073.17 22.40 20 -/8Std16 08-10195

Novice P Novice P20 20

Bree Border Collie Ann Fake 4.0210.0037.31 0.00 10 -/1Std20 05-08413

Jinx Aust. Shepherd Tracey Luggiero 3.6610.0040.95 0.00 10 -/2Std20 08-07285

Novice S Novice S20 20

Finn Golden Retriever Judie Huss 2.4670.0960.86 10.09 60 -/1Vet20 06-10100

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20+ 07-06202

Ice Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 4.860.0030.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 08-04351

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 4.300.0034.86 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-11202
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.38  S-55.38

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.15  S-46.15

 SCT Medium:  P-50.77  S-50.77

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-60.  S-60.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.38  S-55.38

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.77  S-50.77

Start TIme:    09:02 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    09:38 AM

 Distance:     150.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 54

Breed 

Novice

Place

Bonus

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey 4.1220.0036.40 0.00 20 -/3Std20+ 08-01222

Abby Golden Retriever Melissa Schreck 3.1421.6747.82 1.67 20 -/4Std20+ PEND

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy 3.9240.0038.29 0.00 40 -/5Std20+ 08-06127
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.72  S-36.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-30.6  S-30.6

 SCT Medium:  P-33.66  S-33.66

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-39.78  S-39.78

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-36.72  S-36.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-33.66  S-33.66

Start TIme:    01:22 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    01:35 PM

 Distance:     153.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 31

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd08 04-01251

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.650.0027.09 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.700.0032.53 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 1B646

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01250

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.550.0027.57 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.060.0030.22 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.6610.0032.82 0.00 10 -/3Std12 06-01188

Elite S Elite S12 12

Aja Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.500.0027.82 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22193

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.410.0028.29 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 01-22652

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer 5.390.0028.38 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 06-02312

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.700.0022.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Rocky Rat Terrier Sean Carey 5.720.0026.73 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 03-07990

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.660.0032.86 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 01-23947

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.9310.0025.78 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-12012

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey 5.0610.0030.26 0.00 10 -/5Std16 03-07991

Elite S Elite S16 16

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer 5.050.0030.28 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-05192

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.720.0032.43 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-10340

Nyxie Lab Deborah Stranger 4.690.0032.60 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-12176

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 4.192.8636.52 2.86 0 -/4Std16 05-09189

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.1313.3537.01 3.35 10 -/5Std16 02-06484

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 6.170.0024.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother 6.040.0025.32 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-11156

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.980.0025.59 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 3D156

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 5.710.0026.79 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 04-09025
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.72  S-36.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-30.6  S-30.6

 SCT Medium:  P-33.66  S-33.66

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-39.78  S-39.78

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-36.72  S-36.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-33.66  S-33.66

Start TIme:    01:22 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    01:35 PM

 Distance:     153.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 31

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson 5.710.0026.81 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 06-07167

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.520.0027.74 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20+ 05-01566

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 5.390.0028.37 0.00 0 Q-10/7Std20+ 04-09742

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 5.360.0028.57 0.00 0 Q-10/8Std20+ 05-11202

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 5.210.0029.38 0.00 0 Q-10/9Std20+ 06-11002

Cheyenne Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton 4.841.0031.60 1.00 0 -/10Std20+ 06-09088

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 4.592.7433.34 2.74 0 -/11Std20+ 05-07042

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.8  S-40.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.  S-34.

 SCT Medium:  P-37.4  S-37.4

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-44.2  S-44.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.8  S-40.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.4  S-37.4

Start TIme:    02:15 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    02:17 PM

 Distance:     153.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy SStd08 05-10347

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 4.370.0034.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-10370

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant 3.730.0040.98 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet08 04-03120

Open P Open P12 12

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 4.0910.0037.42 0.00 10 -/1Std12 06-07023

Open S Open S12 12

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.750.0240.82 0.02 0 -/1Std12 03-04128

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.486.5343.93 6.53 0 -/1Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 05-06334

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.773.2040.60 3.20 0 -/1Std16 04-02517

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 3.9211.6639.06 1.66 10 -/2Std16 04-11018

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 5.4330.0028.19 0.00 30 -/3Std16 07-07014

Open P Open P20 20

Bree Border Collie Ann Fake 5.620.0027.23 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-08413

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 5.120.0029.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 5.100.0030.02 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-06020

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.9  S-45.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.25  S-38.25

 SCT Medium:  P-42.08  S-42.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.73  S-49.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.9  S-45.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.08  S-42.08

Start TIme:    02:24 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     153.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 60

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic EStd04 06-11163

Em Havanese Jill Norsworthy SStd04 07-08406

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley EStd04 08-06362

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack 3.172.3048.20 2.30 0 -/1Std04 08-08358

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.818.4654.36 8.46 0 -/2Std04 07-03504

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.4710.0044.14 0.00 10 -/3Std04 04-10072

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.5510.2059.93 10.20 0 -/4Vet04 05-10521

Brinkley West Highland White TerLisa Erdley 2.6621.6757.57 11.67 10 -/5Std04 08-06363

Novice P Novice P08 08

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 5.310.0028.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01175

Dela P. W. Corgi Glenna Felty 4.940.0031.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-10110

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.830.0031.66 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 08-01176

Novice S Novice S08 08

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic EStd08 07-11320

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.990.0038.30 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 3.720.0041.14 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-05699

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 3.510.0043.62 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 07-10369

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.4616.4262.32 16.42 0 -/4Std08 06-05163

Rudy All American Wendy Fogarty 1.8168.4384.33 38.43 30 -/5Std08 09-01041

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman EStd12 07-12194

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.3510.0045.65 0.00 10 -/1Vet12 07-01266

Novice S Novice S12 12

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey EStd12 08-01444

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Beckham Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.680.0026.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 08-02313

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 3.930.0038.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-01339

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 3.890.0039.30 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 07-06332

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.9  S-45.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.25  S-38.25

 SCT Medium:  P-42.08  S-42.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.73  S-49.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.9  S-45.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.08  S-42.08

Start TIme:    02:24 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     153.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 60

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Roxie Jack Russell TerrierWendy Taylor 3.211.8247.72 1.82 0 -/4Std12 07-10377

Rigby All American Maya Epstein 3.8810.0039.40 0.00 10 -/5Std12 08-06265

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 3.4310.0044.55 0.00 10 -/6Std12 06-08060

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.4712.1561.88 12.15 0 -/7Vet12 07-02810

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 5.460.0028.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07046

Ransom Keeshond John Samuel 4.860.0031.47 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 08-01407

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.480.0034.15 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller SStd16 04-11747

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 5.260.0029.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-01279

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.210.0036.38 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-11746

Twitch All American Lisa Rufft 4.040.0037.85 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 08-11316

Amber German Shepherd DogTodd Shuey 3.920.0039.08 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 07-10404

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.900.0039.19 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 07-07089

Jazz All American Lisa Rufft 3.900.0039.26 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std16 09-01194

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz 3.442.4144.49 2.41 0 -/7Std16 04-03714

Tanner Golden Retriever Theresa Ruppenthal 3.9510.0038.71 0.00 10 -/8Std16 05-06427

Hannah Rottweiler Wendy Taylor 2.5418.1160.19 18.11 0 -/9Std16 08-10195

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 3.4322.4844.56 2.48 20 -/10Std16 07-02356

Boo Belgian Sheepdog Liz Smith 2.3523.1065.18 23.10 0 -/11Std16 08-12230

Rudy Keeshond John Samuel 2.1499.2971.37 29.29 70 -/12Std16 08-09301

Karla Bearded Collie Brenda Weyant 2.04112.8274.90 32.82 80 -/13Std16 08-10141

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 6.050.0025.30 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-01174

Jinx Aust. Shepherd Tracey Luggiero 5.390.0028.39 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 08-07285

Novice S Novice S20 20

Finn Golden Retriever Judie Huss 4.330.0035.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet20 06-10100

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.9  S-45.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.25  S-38.25

 SCT Medium:  P-42.08  S-42.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.73  S-49.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.9  S-45.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.08  S-42.08

Start TIme:    02:24 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     153.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 60

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Ryley Golden Retriever Judie Huss 2.8511.6453.72 11.64 0 -/2Vet20 04-05329

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick SStd20+ 08-06107

Harly Doberman PinscherPatricia Golfieri SStd20+ 08-06123

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy EStd20+ 08-06127

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20+ 07-06202

Voss Weimaraner Emily Wills SStd20+ 09-01064

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey 6.680.0022.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 08-01222

Ice Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 5.550.0027.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 08-04351

Mocha Labrador RetrieverJudith Reifsnyder 4.020.0038.07 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 08-08216

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-27.12  S-27.12

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-22.6  S-22.6

 SCT Medium:  P-24.86  S-24.86

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-29.38  S-29.38

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-27.12  S-27.12

 SCT Large Vet:      P-24.86  S-24.86

Start TIme:    03:45 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:01 PM

 Distance:     113.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd08 04-01251

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.100.0022.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.340.0026.02 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 1B646

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.880.0023.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 4.880.0023.16 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.580.0024.67 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 06-01188

Elite S Elite S12 12

Aja Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.680.0019.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22193

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer 4.860.0023.27 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-02312

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 4.800.0023.53 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.410.0017.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey 5.740.0019.67 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 03-07991

Rocky Rat Terrier Sean Carey 4.630.0024.40 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 03-07990

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.520.1625.02 0.16 0 -/4Std16 01-23947

Elite S Elite S16 16

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer EStd16 05-05192

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.860.0019.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Nyxie Lab Deborah Stranger 4.450.5225.38 0.52 0 -/2Std16 05-12176

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.390.8625.72 0.86 0 -/3Std16 06-10340

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.745.3330.19 5.33 0 -/4Std16 02-06484

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother 6.260.0018.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-11156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.950.0019.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.720.0019.76 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 3D156

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.400.0020.93 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 05-01566

Cheyenne Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton 4.920.3922.99 0.39 0 -/5Std20+ 06-09088

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 4.850.7023.30 0.70 0 -/6Std20+ 04-09742

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-27.12  S-27.12

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-22.6  S-22.6

 SCT Medium:  P-24.86  S-24.86

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-29.38  S-29.38

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-27.12  S-27.12

 SCT Large Vet:      P-24.86  S-24.86

Start TIme:    03:45 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:01 PM

 Distance:     113.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 4.790.9823.58 0.98 0 -/7Std20+ 06-11002

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 4.422.9525.55 2.95 0 -/8Std20+ 05-07042

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson 3.906.3928.99 6.39 0 -/9Std20+ 06-07167

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.846.8029.40 6.80 0 -/10Std20+ 04-09025

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-30.13  S-30.13

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-25.11  S-25.11

 SCT Medium:  P-27.62  S-27.62

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-32.64  S-32.64

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-30.13  S-30.13

 SCT Large Vet:      P-27.62  S-27.62

Start TIme:    04:04 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:12 PM

 Distance:     113.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy SStd08 05-10347

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant 4.060.0027.85 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 04-03120

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 3.522.0032.13 2.00 0 -/2Std08 07-10370

Open P Open P12 12

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 3.820.0029.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-07023

Open S Open S12 12

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.422.9233.05 2.92 0 -/1Std12 03-04128

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 2.9510.7138.33 10.71 0 -/1Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 05-06334

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.790.0023.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11018

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.710.0023.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05698

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.831.8929.51 1.89 0 -/3Std16 04-02517

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 3.6013.7431.36 3.74 10 -/4Std16 07-07014

Open S Open S20 20

Dingo Border Collie Ann Fake 4.3520.8926.00 0.89 20 -/1Std20 05-08414

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.950.0022.82 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.2711.3326.44 1.33 10 -/2Std20+ 04-06020

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.9  S-33.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.25  S-28.25

 SCT Medium:  P-31.08  S-31.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.73  S-36.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.9  S-33.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.08  S-31.08

Start TIme:    04:23 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:48 PM

 Distance:     113.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic EStd04 06-11163

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley EStd04 08-06362

Em Havanese Jill Norsworthy SStd04 07-08406

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack 3.490.0032.42 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 08-08358

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.410.0033.12 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std04 04-10072

Junior All American Donna Argenio 3.161.8435.74 1.84 0 -/3Std04 07-03504

Brinkley West Highland White TerLisa Erdley 2.983.9737.87 3.97 0 -/4Std04 08-06363

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.3840.7347.46 10.73 30 -/5Vet04 05-10521

Novice P Novice P08 08

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.910.0023.01 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01175

Dela P. W. Corgi Glenna Felty 4.680.0024.17 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-10110

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.610.0024.49 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 08-01176

Novice S Novice S08 08

Rudy All American Wendy Fogarty EStd08 09-01041

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.720.0030.36 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 3.590.0031.45 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-05699

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 3.270.6734.57 0.67 0 -/3Std08 07-10369

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.688.2942.19 8.29 0 -/4Std08 06-05163

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.070.0736.80 0.07 0 -/1Vet12 07-01266

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman 2.776.9440.84 6.94 0 -/2Std12 07-12194

Novice S Novice S12 12

Rigby All American Maya Epstein 4.580.0024.67 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 08-06265

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey 4.470.0025.28 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 08-01444

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 4.450.0025.37 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 06-08060

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 4.260.0026.52 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 07-11248

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 4.250.0026.57 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std12 06-01339

Roxie Jack Russell TerrierWendy Taylor 3.640.0031.07 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std12 07-10377

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2009.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.9  S-33.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.25  S-28.25

 SCT Medium:  P-31.08  S-31.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.73  S-36.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.9  S-33.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.08  S-31.08

Start TIme:    04:23 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:48 PM

 Distance:     113.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.931.9038.63 1.90 0 -/7Vet12 07-02810

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 1.9972.7656.66 22.76 50 -/8Std12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 4.870.0023.22 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07046

Ransom Keeshond John Samuel 4.260.0026.51 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 08-01407

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.180.0027.02 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Karla Bearded Collie Brenda Weyant EStd16 08-10141

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Rudy Keeshond John Samuel EStd16 08-09301

Parker Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton 4.760.0023.73 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12335

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.160.0027.14 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-11746

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.080.0027.68 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-07089

Tanner Golden Retriever Theresa Ruppenthal 4.020.0028.08 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 05-06427

Amber German Shepherd DogTodd Shuey 3.810.0029.68 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 07-10404

Twitch All American Lisa Rufft 3.610.2531.33 0.25 0 -/6Std16 08-11316

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.491.3032.38 1.30 0 -/7Std16 04-11747

Boo Belgian Sheepdog Liz Smith 3.233.8734.95 3.87 0 -/8Std16 08-12230

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 3.6510.0030.97 0.00 10 -/9Std16 07-02356

Hannah Rottweiler Wendy Taylor 2.7110.5541.63 10.55 0 -/10Std16 08-10195

Jazz All American Lisa Rufft 2.9217.6038.68 7.60 10 -/11Std16 09-01194

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz 3.1424.8935.97 4.89 20 -/12Std16 04-03714

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.2733.4634.54 3.46 30 -/13Std16 08-01279

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 6.100.0018.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-01174

Jinx Aust. Shepherd Tracey Luggiero 5.490.0020.58 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 08-07285

Novice S Novice S20 20

Finn Golden Retriever Judie Huss 3.3732.4133.49 2.41 30 -/1Vet20 06-10100

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy EStd20+ 08-06127

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.9  S-33.9

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.25  S-28.25

 SCT Medium:  P-31.08  S-31.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.73  S-36.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.9  S-33.9

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.08  S-31.08

Start TIme:    04:23 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    04:48 PM

 Distance:     113.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Voss Weimaraner Emily Wills SStd20+ 09-01064

Harly Doberman PinscherPatricia Golfieri SStd20+ 08-06123

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick SStd20+ 08-06107

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey 6.720.0016.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 08-01222

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder 3.1917.1235.37 7.12 10 -/2Std20+ 07-06202

Mocha Labrador RetrieverJudith Reifsnyder 3.0339.0437.29 9.04 30 -/3Std20+ 08-08216

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.2  S-40.2

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.5  S-33.5

 SCT Medium:  P-36.85  S-36.85

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.55  S-43.55

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.2  S-40.2

 SCT Large Vet:      P-36.85  S-36.85

Start TIme:    10:09 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    10:09 AM

 Distance:     134.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 16

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.520.0038.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge EStd12 05-06210

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01250

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.120.0032.52 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.2920.5340.73 0.53 20 -/1Std12 01-22652

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer 2.4235.1955.39 15.19 20 -/2Std12 06-02312

Elite P Elite P16 16

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.214.8741.72 4.87 0 -/1Std16 01-23947

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey 3.3712.9139.76 2.91 10 -/2Std16 03-07991

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 3.8830.0034.58 0.00 30 -/3Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.037.4144.26 7.41 0 -/1Std16 05-06334

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 2.6414.0050.85 14.00 0 -/2Std16 05-09189

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.603.7137.21 3.71 0 -/1Std20+ 05-01566

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother 3.415.7539.25 5.75 0 -/2Std20+ 06-11156

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 2.9911.2744.77 11.27 0 -/3Std20+ 3D156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.5314.4637.96 4.46 10 -/4Std20+ 05-01565

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 2.1249.8463.34 29.84 20 -/5Std20+ 06-11002

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.95  S-45.95

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.29  S-38.29

 SCT Medium:  P-42.12  S-42.12

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.78  S-49.78

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.95  S-45.95

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.12  S-42.12

Start TIme:    10:35 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    10:37 AM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 2.3910.0756.02 10.07 0 -/1Std12 06-01188

Open S Open S12 12

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.6025.6051.55 5.60 20 -/1Std12 03-04128

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.430.0039.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 2.648.5850.70 8.58 0 -/2Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood EStd16 04-02517

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer 3.022.2044.32 2.20 0 -/1Std16 05-05192

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.2318.0560.17 18.05 0 -/2Std16 06-10340

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 2.9223.7645.88 3.76 20 -/3Std16 02-06484

Open S Open S20 20

Dingo Border Collie Ann Fake 3.104.8843.17 4.88 0 -/1Std20 05-08414

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson EStd20+ 06-07167

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 3.710.0036.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-11202

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 3.670.0036.47 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-07042

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.322.0540.34 2.05 0 -/3Std20+ 04-03799

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.6  S-53.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.67  S-44.67

 SCT Medium:  P-49.14  S-49.14

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.07  S-58.07

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.6  S-53.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.14  S-49.14

Start TIme:    11:08 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    11:34 AM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 44

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack EStd04 08-08358

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 1.80101.0374.63 21.03 80 -/1Std04 06-11163

Novice P Novice P08 08

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims SStd08 08-01175

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 3.900.0034.32 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01176

Dela P. W. Corgi Glenna Felty 1.6149.8283.42 29.82 20 -/2Std08 08-10110

Novice S Novice S08 08

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.940.0045.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05163

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant 2.930.0045.68 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet08 04-03120

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 2.500.0053.51 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 07-10369

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich 2.470.0054.24 0.00 0 Q-10/4Vet08 01-24097

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 2.3324.0057.60 4.00 20 -/5Std08 06-08228

Rudy All American Wendy Fogarty 1.96104.8368.43 14.83 90 -/6Std08 09-01041

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman 3.180.0042.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.154.2562.32 4.25 0 -/2Vet12 07-01266

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 3.5230.0038.09 0.00 30 -/3Std12 06-07023

Novice S Novice S12 12

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey 3.350.0040.01 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 08-01444

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.193.2461.31 3.24 0 -/2Vet12 07-02810

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 3.5150.0038.17 0.00 50 -/3Std12 06-01339

Beckham Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 2.6050.0051.49 0.00 50 -/4Std12 08-02313

Novice P Novice P16 16

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 3.720.0035.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07046

Ransom Keeshond John Samuel 3.010.0044.59 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 08-01407

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.730.0049.01 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.6  S-53.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.67  S-44.67

 SCT Medium:  P-49.14  S-49.14

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.07  S-58.07

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.6  S-53.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.14  S-49.14

Start TIme:    11:08 AM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    11:34 AM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 44

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller EStd16 04-11747

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.680.0036.41 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11746

Twitch All American Lisa Rufft 3.330.0040.22 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 08-11316

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz 2.4635.2954.43 5.29 30 -/3Std16 04-03714

Rudy Keeshond John Samuel 2.0436.6265.76 16.62 20 -/4Std16 08-09301

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 3.2650.0041.11 0.00 50 -/5Std16 07-07014

Jazz All American Lisa Rufft 2.2580.5459.68 10.54 70 -/6Std16 09-01194

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 3.080.0043.52 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-01174

Bree Border Collie Ann Fake 2.901.6146.28 1.61 0 -/2Std20 05-08413

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Harly Doberman PinscherPatricia Golfieri SStd20+ 08-06123

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey EStd20+ 08-01222

Voss Weimaraner Emily Wills SStd20+ 09-01064

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick SStd20+ 08-06107

Ice Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 3.890.0034.49 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 08-04351

Cheyenne Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton 3.470.0038.65 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-09088

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 3.120.0042.94 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 04-09742

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 2.9720.4645.13 0.46 20 -/4Std20+ 04-06020

Abby Golden Retriever Melissa Schreck 1.8328.4673.13 28.46 0 -/5Std20+ PEND

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder 1.7950.2974.96 30.29 20 -/6Std20+ 07-06202

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy 2.8672.1846.85 2.18 70 -/7Std20+ 08-06127

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.7  S-41.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.75  S-34.75

 SCT Medium:  P-38.23  S-38.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.18  S-45.18

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.7  S-41.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.23  S-38.23

Start TIme:    12:07 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    12:11 PM

 Distance:     139.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.770.0036.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge EStd12 05-06210

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.330.0041.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.520.0039.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Tempe Wick All American Margaret Reitmeyer 3.0643.7945.49 3.79 40 -/2Std12 06-02312

Elite P Elite P16 16

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.422.3940.62 2.39 0 -/1Std16 01-23947

Pete Rat Terrier Sean Carey 2.7222.9451.17 12.94 10 -/2Std16 03-07991

Elite S Elite S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.3832.8841.11 2.88 30 -/1Std16 05-06334

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 2.5556.3654.59 16.36 40 -/2Std16 05-09189

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.750.0029.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother 4.340.0032.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-11156

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.150.0033.49 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01566

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.2038.6643.41 8.66 30 -/4Std20+ 3D156

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 2.2946.0160.76 26.01 20 -/5Std20+ 06-11002

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-47.65  S-47.65

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.71  S-39.71

 SCT Medium:  P-43.68  S-43.68

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.62  S-51.62

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.65  S-47.65

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.68  S-43.68

Start TIme:    12:15 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    12:16 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 11

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 2.439.6257.27 9.62 0 -/1Std12 06-01188

Open S Open S12 12

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.0220.0046.03 0.00 20 -/1Std12 03-04128

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 2.688.2551.93 8.25 0 -/1Std16 03-07851

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 2.6928.0451.72 8.04 20 -/2Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Jonah Portuguese Podengo MedicMargaret Reitmeyer 3.260.0042.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-05192

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 2.3435.7359.41 15.73 20 -/2Std16 02-06484

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.6638.5652.24 8.56 30 -/3Std16 06-10340

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 2.0045.7969.47 25.79 20 -/4Std16 04-02517

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Delta Golden Retriever Kate Hutchinson 4.200.0033.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-07167

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.590.0038.75 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-03799

Rini Boxer Cindy Steele 2.8549.0648.77 9.06 40 -/3Std20+ 05-07042

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.6  S-55.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.33  S-46.33

 SCT Medium:  P-50.96  S-50.96

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-60.23  S-60.23

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.6  S-55.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.96  S-50.96

Start TIme:    12:25 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    01:00 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Reba Poodle - Toy Linda Senasack EStd04 08-08358

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.510.0055.44 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 06-11163

Novice P Novice P08 08

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims SStd08 08-01175

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.040.0034.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01176

Dela P. W. Corgi Glenna Felty 1.5484.4090.00 34.40 50 -/2Std08 08-10110

Novice S Novice S08 08

Baxter Jack Russell TerrierBrenda Weyant 2.790.0049.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 04-03120

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.451.0356.63 1.03 0 -/2Std08 06-05163

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 1.8539.3774.97 19.37 20 -/3Std08 07-10369

Novice P Novice P12 12

Izzie Puggle Christy Duke SStd12 08-06101

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast EVet12 07-01266

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Idleman 3.650.0038.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Jelli Jack Russell TerrierPeggy Chute 2.3832.7358.33 2.73 30 -/2Std12 06-07023

Novice S Novice S12 12

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 2.880.0048.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-01339

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.261.2361.46 1.23 0 -/2Vet12 07-02810

Chloe Shetland SheepdogValerie Embrey 3.1710.0043.79 0.00 10 -/3Std12 08-01444

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 2.4770.6756.27 0.67 70 -/4Std12 07-11248

Novice P Novice P16 16

Niki Shetland SheepdogNancy Samchuck 4.160.0033.38 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07046

Ransom Keeshond John Samuel 2.7730.0050.11 0.00 30 -/2Std16 08-01407

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.3338.7859.74 8.78 30 -/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller EStd16 04-11747

True Shetland SheepdogTalia Swiss SStd16 08-05135

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.080.0045.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11746

Rudy Keeshond John Samuel 2.534.0855.04 4.08 0 -/2Std16 08-09301

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.6  S-55.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.33  S-46.33

 SCT Medium:  P-50.96  S-50.96

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 22, 2009

 SCT Small Vet:     P-60.23  S-60.23

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.6  S-55.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.96  S-50.96

Start TIme:    12:25 PM

Judges Name:    Randy Hand

Stop TIme:    01:00 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 2.416.7357.69 6.73 0 -/3Std16 07-07089

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.1330.0044.42 0.00 30 -/4Std16 08-01279

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz 1.9391.1072.06 21.10 70 -/5Std16 04-03714

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 3.4130.0040.82 0.00 30 -/1Std20 08-01174

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick SStd20+ 08-06107

Harly Doberman PinscherPatricia Golfieri SStd20+ 08-06123

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20+ 07-06202

Copper Golden Retriever Leslie Hoy EStd20+ 08-06127

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.190.0033.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-06020

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 3.800.0036.56 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-09742

Zip Border Collie Sean Carey 3.7510.0037.03 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 08-01222
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